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 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : LABKEM silicone grease LBSil 25 for ground glass joints

Description : Silicone grease for the lubrication of ground glass joints, desiccators lids or glass stopcocks.
Temperature range from -50 to 180 ºC. LBSil 25 shows an excellent lubrication power and good resistance to cold
and hot water, and to chemical agents. Packed in a plastic jar of 100 g (100 ml)

 TECHNICAL DATA

reference type pcs/pack

SGRE-025-100 LBSil 25, 100 g package 1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS

reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SGRE-025-100 0,252 0,125 34039900 08434868042056

 PRODUCT PHOTO
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Hoja de producto

Fecha rev.: 04/11/2020
Ref. Doc: PDS-175

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Grasa de silicona para vacío LABKEM LBSil 25 

Descripción : Grasa de silicona atóxica para el engrase de juntas esmeriladas, tapas de desecadores, etc.
Temperatura de trabajo -50 a 180 ºC. Presenta buen poder lubricante y gran resistencia al agua fría y caliente y a
los agentes químicos. Se suministra en envase de plástico de 100 g

 DATOS TÉCNICOS

referencia tipo unidades por ref.

SGRE-025-100 LBSil 25, envase de 100 g 1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS

referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SGRE-025-100 0,252 0,125 34039900 08434868042056
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Fiche produit

Date : 11/04/2020
Ref. Doc : PDS-175

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Graisse silicone pour vide LABKEM LBSil 25

Description : Graisse de silicone non toxique pour la lubrification de joints rodés, couvercles de dessiccateurs,
etc. Température de travail -50 à 180 ºC. Présente une bonne capacité lubrifiante et grande résistance à l’eau
froide et chaude ainsi qu’aux agents chimiques. Livrée en boîte plastique de 100 g

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

référence type unités par ref.

SGRE-025-100 LBSil 25, boîte de 100 g 1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE

référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SGRE-025-100 0,252 0,125 34039900 08434868042056

 PHOTO PRODUIT
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 11/04/2020
Ref. Doc: PDS-175

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Grasso di silicone per vuoto LABKEM LBSil 25

Descrizione : Grasso di silicone atossico per la lubrificazione di giunti smerigliati, coperchi degli essiccatori ecc.
Temperatura di esercizio da -50 a 180 °C. Ha una buona capacità lubrificante ed elevata resistenza all’acqua
fredda e calda e agli agenti chimici. È confezionato in barattolo di plastica da 100 g

 DATI TECNICI

referenza tipo unità per ref.

SGRE-025-100 LBSil 25, vasetto da 100 g 1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI

referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

SGRE-025-100 0,252 0,125 34039900 08434868042056

 FOTO DEL PRODOTTO
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